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Month Schedule Type Estimated Passenger Count Daily Average Count
Jan - 2010 Sat 60,182 12,036
Jan - 2010 Sun 58,595 9,766
Jan - 2010 Wkdy 319,264 15,963
Feb - 2010 Sat 55,013 13,753
Feb - 2010 Sun 48,304 12,076
Feb - 2010 Wkdy 334,794 16,740
Mar - 2010 Sat 54,559 13,640
Mar - 2010 Sun 43,022 10,756
Mar - 2010 Wkdy 415,496 18,065
Apr - 2010 Sat 61,445 15,361
Apr - 2010 Sun 50,598 12,650
Apr - 2010 Wkdy 442,830 20,129
May - 2010 Sat 93,549 18,710
May - 2010 Sun 81,847 13,641
May - 2010 Wkdy 435,478 21,774

Date Count
2010-05-01 - Sat 22,404
2010-05-02 - Sun 13,307
2010-05-03 18,966
2010-05-04 20,892
2010-05-05 20,554
2010-05-06 20,638
2010-05-07 25,324
2010-05-08 - Sat 20,928
2010-05-09 - Sun 14,307
2010-05-10 18,389
2010-05-11 19,586
2010-05-12 20,687
2010-05-13 23,890
2010-05-14 21,103
2010-05-15 - Sat 14,421
2010-05-16 - Sun 8,071
2010-05-17 22,431
2010-05-18 19,957
2010-05-19 22,279
2010-05-20 24,000
2010-05-21 23,900
2010-05-22 - Sat 18,938
2010-05-23 - Sun 14,781
2010-05-24 21,054
2010-05-25 21,526
2010-05-26 24,625
2010-05-27 23,013
2010-05-28 22,664
2010-05-29 - Sat 16,858
2010-05-30 - Sun 14,766
2010-05-31 - Sun 16,615
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